COUNTY OF MADERA TAX RATES

2014-15

SCHOOL DISTRICT

TAX RATE AREA

TOTAL

PROP 13

LOWER SAN

ELEM

HIGH

UNIFIED

COMM.

DEBT

TAX RATE

RATE

JOAQUIN

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

COLLEGE

SERVICE

CITY OF CHOWCHILLA

001-00,01,02,09,10

1.036663

1.000000

0.023163

0.013500

CITY OF MADERA

002-00,02,06,12,13,30,38,40,

1.081984

1.000000

0.072676

0.009308

44,45,46,48,49,50,51,52,

53,56,57,58,59,61

62,64,66,67,69

ALVIEW-DAIRYLAND

054-00

1.036663

1.000000

0.023163

0.013500

054-01,03,05

0.993425

1.000000

-0.043238

0.023163

0.013500

BASS LAKE

056-01,02,03,04,05,06,08,09,

1.063598

1.000000

0.028047

0.026243

0.009308

10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,

18,19,20,21,22,23,26,

27,29,30,34,38,39,41,42,

45,46,48,50,52,53,55,

57,58,59,60,61,62,63,64,

65,66,67,69,71,72,

73,75,76,77,78,79,80,81,

82,83,84,86,87,88,89,90,

91,92,93,94,95,96,97,98,

99,100,101,102-109

CHAWANAKEE UNIFIED

083-00,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,

1.044613

1.000000

0.035305

0.009308

08,10,11,12,13,18,19,21

22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,

30,31,32,33,34,35,36,37,

38,39,41,42,43

CHOWCHILLA -

060-00,01,02,05,06,07,10,

1.036663

1.000000

0.023163

0.013500

OUTSIDE

11,12,14,15,16,17,18,19

COARSEGOLD

062-00,01,02,03,04,05,06,08,

1.035551

1.000000

0.026243

0.009308

09,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,

19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,

27,28,29,30,31,33,34,35

FIREBAUGH-

069-00,01,03,04,05,07

1.071564

1.000000

-0.043238

0.086158

0.028644

LAS DELTAS

069-02,06,08

1.114802

1.000000

0.086158

0.028644

GOLDEN VALLEY

065-00,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,

1.157197

1.000000

0.147889

0.009308

08,09,10,11,13,14,15,

16,17,18,19,20,21

MADERA UNIFIED -

061-00,02,03,04,05,06,07,

1.081984

1.000000

0.072676

0.009308

OUTSIDE

08,10,12,15,16,17,

19,20,21,22,24,25,

27,30,33,35,43,50,

56,58,59,61,63,65,

68,69,76,77,78,83,84,85

061-42,049,64,66

1.038746

1.000000

-0.043238

0.072676

0.009308

RAYMOND-KNOWLES

086-00,01,04,06,07,08,09,10

1.035551

1.000000

0.026243

0.009308

PUBLIC UTILITY

000-001,000-511

1.138617

0.998445

0.140172

PUB UTI RAILROAD

000-002

1.140172

1.000000

0.140172




